

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20045/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2008 in R.F.A.
No. 2317/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

GOPAL KRISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20656 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for taking additional document on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. K. Bagga, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag these petitions with SLP (C) Nos.18493-18494 of 2009.

It is made clear that these petitions shall not be tagged with
SLP (C) Nos.4906-4908 of 2009.

(Sunil Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

AR-cum-PS Court Master