

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23360/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2009 in LAC No. 47/2004  
& RFA No. 417/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

NATHU RAM AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner states that he  
has filed process fee and spare copies hence no  
orders. However, dasti in addition is allowed.

(Manmohan Rawat)  
Sr.P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)  
Court Master