

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19386/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2008 in RFA No.
3051/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos. 19526, 19571,
19626, 19734, 19792, 20045, 20765, 21003, 21005, 21145, 21169,
21172, 21199, 21246, 21824, 21895 and 22138/2009.

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 10/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv. for
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners submits that he
has already complied with the Office Report hence
no directions are necessary. Issue notice dasti in
addition is allowed.

(Manmohan Rawat)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master